                           1
Rev_A0
WF2512 Series                                 WF2512 系列
  2.50mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector                                                   2.50mm间距/线到板连接器
Overview
WF2512 is a 2.50mm pitch wire-to-board connector. It offers two

WF2512 Series
Dimensions 尺寸( R/A )
Ordering  Information 订购信息
适配线号
Compatible cable numbers
24-26AWG
8
WF2512 Series
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
  尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Bag
只/袋装
Remake
可量产状态
A B
2 WF2512-H02G01 7.40 2.50 1000 *
3 WF2512-H03G01 9.90 5.00 1000 *
4 WF2512-H04G01 12.40 7.50 1000 *
5 WF2512-H05G01 14.90 10.00 800
6 WF2512-H06G01 17.40 12.50 800
7 WF2512-H07G01 19.90 15.00 800 *
8 WF2512-H08G01 22.40 17.50 800 *
9 WF2512-H09G01 24.90 20.00 800 *
10 WF2512-H10G01 27.40 22.50 800 *
11 WF2512-H11G01 29.90 25.00 600
12 WF2512-H12G01 32.40 27.50 600
13 WF2512-H13G01 34.90 30.00 400
14 WF2512-H14G01 37.40 32.50 400
15 WF2512-H15G01 39.90 35.00 400
16 WF2512-H16G01 42.40 37.50 400
17 WF2512-H17G01 44.90 40.00 300
18 WF2512-H18G01 47.40 42.50 300
19 WF2512-H19G01 49.90 45.00 300
20 WF2512-H20G01 52.40 47.50 300
Ordering  Information 订购信息 Dimensions 尺寸
型  号
Model number
WF2512-TPXX01